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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Iyani T e rrones125
Jana 's IN

9.800 9.250 9.7009.725 38.475
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Pipe r S co llon124
Jana 's IN

9.650 9.100 9.5759.475 37.800
4 7 3 2T 2T

2T

Elise  Baker137
Tri State  IN

9.400 9.525 9.4759.400 37.800
9T 1 5 4 2T

2T

Kate lyn Conliff123
Jana 's IN

9.800 9.425 9.4509.050 37.725
1T 2 12 5 4 

4 

M organ Broussa rd105
Acadiana LA

9.675 8.825 9.2509.425 37.175
3 9 4 8 5T

5T

Ryle igh Adam s152
Tri State  IN

9.525 9.325 9.1259.200 37.175
5 3 10T 9 5T

5T

Chloe  Nea l119
CPG LA

9.300 9.300 9.0759.500 37.175
12T 4 2 11 5T

5T

Em ily Buse120
CPG LA

9.425 9.125 9.1009.325 36.975
8 6 8 10 8 

8 

Hannah Holden118
CPG LA

9.450 8.800 9.3509.300 36.900
7 10T 9 6 9 

9 

Pres ley Lapka129
O lympiad LA

9.300 8.900 9.0259.350 36.575
12T 8 6T 12 10 

10 

Ir is  Begley106
Acadiana LA

9.475 7.925 9.5759.350 36.325
6 13 6T 2T 11 

11 

Autum n T rahan104
Acadiana LA

9.400 8.800 9.3008.750 36.250
9T 10T 13 7 12 

12 

Ellisyn Edw ards130
O lympiad LA

9.350 8.575 8.6509.200 35.775
11 12 10T 13 13 

13 
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